DS136 8/07R
LIMITATIONS
n Prism grout should not be installed when ambient temperature
is below 50° F (10° C) or above 100° F (38° C) for exterior
applications or if rain is expected within 24 hours. For hot
weather grouting, contact Technical Services for
recommendations.
n For industrial and commercial installations where chemical

TECHNICAL DATA
Meets or exceeds ANSI A118.7 specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WARRANTY
Eligible for Custom’s Lifetime Installations Systems
Warranty. For complete information call 800-272-8786
or visit www.custombuildingproducts.com.
SHELF LIFE
One year from date of manufacture in unopened package.
Rotate your stock.
PRISM®
SURECOLOR® GROUT
Linear Shrinkage:
7 day cure <0.2%
Water Absorption:
After immersion <5%
After drying <7%
Compressive Strength >3,000 psi (209.4 kg/cm2)
Tensile Strength:
7 day cure >400 psi (28.2 kg/cm2)
28 day cure >500 psi (35.2 kg/cm2)
Flexural Strength (7 days) >1000 psi (70.5 kg/cm2)
Pot Life 60 - 90 minutes
Initial Set 2 hours
Final Set 2 1/2 hours
ITEM CODE SIZE COLOR PACKAGE
PG38117 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Bright White Bag
PG1017 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Antique White Bag
PG33317 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Alabaster Bag
PG38217 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Bone Bag
PG12217 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Linen Bag
PG15617 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Fawn Bag
PG4517 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Summer Wheat Bag
PG38017 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Haystack Bag
PG14517 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Light Smoke Bag
PG10517 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Earth Bag
PG18017 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Sandstone Bag
PG3517 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Chaparral Bag
PG10117 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Quartz Bag
PG38617 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Oyster Gray Bag
PG13517 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Mushroom Bag
PG16517 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Delorean Gray Bag
PG0917 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Natural Gray Bag
PG6017 17 lb. (7.71 kg) Charcoal Bag